PFX1385MAX

Wonsren

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/

PFX1385MAX Cover Shot

X9501-CP Pressure Regulator

RECOVEFY TAMK oot
Common Repair Parts =
HOSES XTOOT  cveeesmssomemet oot
BASE ASSEMblY ++rrerreessssssosseee sttt
HOSES X103 cevresmsomomet oottt
Ty =Y 7
HOSES XTOO5  ceveeeeemmsomemet oottt
HOSES X102 «veesmsemem et e e oot

SO|UtI0n Tank .............................................................................................................................................................

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Page 2 of 28

10
12
14
19
21
23
25
27



PFX1385MAX

PFX1385MAX Cover Shot

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 3 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

PFX1385MAX Cover Shot
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 4 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

X9501-CP Pressure Requlator

»

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 5 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

X9501-CP Pressure Regulator

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity
1 72758A Pressure Gauge 1000 PSI 1
2 72691A Pressure Regulator w/Knob 1
2.1 10370A Extractor Regulator Rebuild Kit 1

Page 6 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Recovery Tank

=

S

-

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 7 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Recovery Tank

Ref
Number

1
2

ul

O 0 N O

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

Part

Number

PX33
72615A

PX31
X9154
PX63

PX14
72387A
PX103
PX103G
72173A
7BH004
72175A
72170A
PX11A

PX25

PX14A
7DL005
72656A

X9113H-
BK

X8235
72486A
X8025
72645A
7GR0O16

Part Description Context
Notes

Vacuum Tube

Coupling PVC 1-1/2" Slip x 1-1/2"
Slip

Float Cage w/Heavy Ball
PVC Pipe 1-1/2" x 9-1/2"

Plastic Coupling 1-1/2" Slip x 1-
1/2" FPT

Gasket

Screw #8 x 5/8"

6" Clear Lid w/Black Ring
6" Lid Gasket

Spring Clip

Screw 10-32 x 3/8"

Nut Plate Gasket

Nut Plate

Plastic Elbow Fitting 90° 1-1/2” FPT
x 1-1/2" Slip

Plastic Bulkhead Fitting 1-1/2" MPT
x 1-1/2" HB

Dump Valve Gasket
Hose Clamp
Hose 1-1/2"

Recovery Tank

Washer

Spacer

Wheel 4" x 1-1/4"
Bolt 5/16-18 x 2-1/4"

Nylon Elbow 1-1/4" HB x 1-1/4"
MPT

Page 8 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

e = S I T T

N

= = W

=~ N N N D



PFX1385MAX

Ref
Number

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Not
Shown

Part
Number

X9164
X9165
PAS37
PAS36
X8102
PX86
7BS002
32966
X9130
HDW1000
X9158

Part Description Context
Notes

Gasket

Lock Nut

Drain Hose

Drain Hose Plug w/Strap
Amber Indicator Light
Green Indicator Light
Screw 8-32 x 1/2"
ON/OFF Switch DPST
Switch Panel

Nyloc Nut

Standpipe

Page 9 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

H N B AN B R R R R e



PFX1385MAX

Common Repair Parts

REGULATOR

X \ - U ref# 2 part# 10370A
\ regulator rebuild kit

ref# 1,2,3,4,5 part# 72691A
Pressure regulator with Black Knob

ref# 1,2,3,4,5 part# X9501
Pressure regulator and gauge

X9501 Pressure Regulator and Gauge

PT11 0-600 Gauge
Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 10 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Common Repair Parts

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity
Number Number Notes
X9501 Pressure Regulator and Gauge

Assembly, 0-1000 PSI

Page 11 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1901

X1901 Hose Assembly
Heater to PH Coil

No. [Part No. Qty | Description

1 X9527 1 [1/4" Barb x 1/8" Male Pipe

2 PX161 2 |1/4" Hose Ferrule

3 X9315 18 |Hose 1/4" 1.D 1/2" OD. 1500 P.S.I.
4 X9492 1 |1/4" Barb x 1/4 Male Pipe

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 12 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1901
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 13 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Base Assembly

/@@@

14,

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 14 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Base Assembly

Ref Part Number
Number

1 X9226
2 PC49

3 X9316
4 72020A
5 72000A
6 X9204
7 7EW001
8 72643A
9 72667A
10 X8848
11 7CW002
12 72625A
13 72642A
14 72665A
15 X9703
16 X8264
17 72662A
18 72661A
19 72669A
20 72668A
21 72173A
22 X9098
23 PX6

24 X8239
25 7CX002

Context
Notes

Part Description

Foam Insulation

Brass Street Elbow 90° 1/4” MPT
X 1/4" FPT

Steel Swivel Fitting 1/4" HB x
1/4" MPT

Screw #12 x 1"

All Thread 10-24 x 5-1/2"
T-Bolt 10-24

Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4"

500 P.S.I. Pump Assembly
Rubber Washer

Jacknut, 1/4-20

Screw #6 x 3/4"

Vacuum Manifold Cover
Vacuum Manifold Gasket
Threaded Insert 1/4-20
External Toothed Lock Washer
Screw 1/4-20 x 1-3/4"
Screw #10 x 1/2"

Wand Holder

Spring Clip Pad

Spring Clip Shim

Spring Clip

Screw #10 x 1"

QD Coupler 1/4"F X 1/4" FPT
Washer

Nipple Hex 1/4” MPT

Page 15 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

w W = W W = W

N
(0)]

H = = N H B R R WNNN B e



PFX1385MAX

Ref
Number

26

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Part Number

X9435

/7DA002
72726A
X9492

7AV001
7DL003
72640A
72623A
72641A
72624A
72639A
72638A
X8851
72387A
72636A
72388A
PX65
7DT001
PC30
X9527
X9517
X9423
72713B
71130A
70101A
7BF030

Context
Notes

Part Description

Swivel Fitting 3/8" HB x 1/4"
MPT

Coupling 1/4" FPT

3 Way Valve

Steel Fitting 1/4" Barb x 1/4”
MPT

Tee Union 1/4" FPT

Hose Clamp

Long Vacuum Manifold Gasket
Long Vacuum Manifold Cover
Short Vacuum Manifold Gasket
Short Vacuum Manifold Cover
Pressure Regulator Mounting Pad
Pressure Regulator Plate
Screw #10-32 x 1"

Screw #8 x 5/8"

Base Bottom Cover

Screw #10 x 5/8"

4" Caster Wheel

Bolt 5/16-18 x 5/8"

Adapter 1/4" FPT x 1/8" MPT
Steel Fitting 1/4" HB x 1/8" MPT
3/16" Heat Shrink

J-Hook

Coil Heater 3-Stage Vacuum
QD Female 1/8" x 1/8" MPT
QD Male 1/8" x 1/8" FPT
Nyloc Nut

Page 16 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

|

W = o N U1 = 00 U1l B N B HH N N BB

N
N

co N N N D



PFX1385MAX

Ref

Number

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

Part Number

17850
X8284

X1038-KIT-
BLACKMAX

PX215
X9079
X9045A
/7BF003
00696
/7CM007
72635A
X9066
72633A
7GL002
72620ABREPRO
X8008N
/BF008
X9178
X9131
PD8
PX112

PX112R
72703A
72702A
72700A
X8260

7BS003

Context
Notes

Part Description

Washer
Screw 8-32 x 3/8"

X1038 Motor Kit for 10 and 13
Gallon Blackmax Extractors

Hose Clamp
Gasket

Spacer

Kep Nut

Washer

Washer

Spacer

Wheel 12" x 1-3/4"
Axle

Push Nut

Base Housing

Steel Conduit Lock Nut 1/2"
Kep Nut

Foam

Cord Panel

Strain Relief

Pigtail Cord 12/3 x 39" SIJITW
Black

Pigtail Cord 12/3 x 39" SJT Red
Screw 8-32 x 2"

Fan Cover

Cooling Fan

Nyloc Nut

Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2"

Page 17 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

13

N

= N B = O N =~ N ~~ N N DN W oo DN L

N O = TR . N



PFX1385MAX

Ref
Number

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88

89

Part Number

X8858
X9014
72820A
X9254
X9255
X9590A
PX158

X9869
/DM004
X9869W
PX160

M1374

Part Description Context
Notes

Washer

Hinge

Spacer

Bracket

Insulation Pad
Dual Element Heater (1800W)

Manual Reset Thermostat Disc
250°F

Screw #4-40 x 1/4"
Screw 8-32 x 3/8"
Lock Washer

Auto Reset Thermostat Disc
190°F

Extension Cord 12/3 x 25' SJTW

Page 18 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

= = N N DN

= A N P



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1903

X1903 Hose Assembly
Heater to QD

No. |Part No. Qty | Description

1 X9242 1 |1/4" Barb x 1/4" Male NPT

2 X9315 18 |Hose 1/4” 1.D 1/2” OD. 1500 P.S.I.

3 PX161 2 [1/4” Hose Ferrule

4 X9316 1 | Swivel Fitting 1/4" Barb x 1/4 Male NPT

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 19 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1903
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 20 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1904

jut

X1904 Hose Assembly
Pump to PH Coil

No. |Part No. Qty | Description

1 X9602 1 | Swivel Fitting 3/8” Barb x 3/8”" Male NPT
2 X9436 2 |[3/8” Hose Ferrule

3 X8060 23 |Hose 3/8” 1500 P.S.I.

4 X9435 1 | Swivel Fitting 3/8" Barb x 1/4 Male NPT

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 21 of 28 PFX1385MAX




PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1904
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 22 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1905

X1905 Hose Assembly
Pressure Regulator to Pump

@ ﬂ\)@\»\'

Q)
No. |Part No. Qty | Description
1 X9435 1 |Swivel Fitting 3/8" Barb x 1/4 Male NPT
2 X9436 2 |3/8” Hose Ferrule
3 X8060 23 |Hose 3/8” 1500 P.S.I.
4 X9602 1 |Swivel Fitting 3/8” Barb x 3/8”" Male NPT

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 23 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1905
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 24 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1902

X1905 Hose Assembly
Pressure Regulator to Pump

@ m\@%\'

o
No. |Part No. Qty | Description
1 X9435 1 | Swivel Fitting 3/8" Barb x 1/4 Male NPT
2 X9436 2 |3/8” Hose Ferrule
3 X8060 23 |Hose 3/8” 1500 P.S.I.
4 X9602 1 | Swivel Fitting 3/8” Barb x 3/8”" Male NPT

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 25 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Hoses X1902
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 26 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Solution Tank

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 27 of 28 PFX1385MAX



PFX1385MAX

Solution Tank

Ref
Number

1

O 00 N O U » W N

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Part
Number

X9149
18644
X9689
7DT001
X9112-BK
X9155
7DMO004
X9294
PX48
PX17

7AT004
/7DL003
PX85
72274A
PX48G
PX15A

X9156
X9069
71644A
72660A
72388A
X9140
X8235
7CP002

Part Description Context
Notes

Gasket

Washer

Fender Washer

Bolt 5/16-18 x 5/8"
Solution Tank

Backet

Screw 8-32 x 3/8"

Filter

Brass Bulkhead Fitting 3/4"

Brass Street Elbow 45° 1/4" MPT
x 1/4" FPT

Hose Barb 1/2" Barb x 1/4" MPT
Hose Clamp

Hose Barb 1/4" Barb x 3/8" MPT
Neoprene Washer

Fiber Gasket

Nylon Elbow Fitting 90° 1/4" MPT
x 3/8" HB

Bracket

End Loop w/2 Holes
Screw #10 x 1"
Rope

Screw #10 x 5/8"
Plate

Washer

Bolt 5/16-18 x 1/2"

Page 28 of 28 PFX1385MAX

Quantity

= N = N = N N N =

R N N B R

A DA N B R R N R



	PFX1385MAX

